Record #
B-25-681

B-25-683

B-25-680

B-25-678
B-25-677

B-25-666

B-25-676
B-25-679

B-25-674

B-25-493

Permit/Li
Issued Date
9/22/2025

9/24/2025

9/22/2025

9/22/2025
9/23/2025

9/25/2025

9/23/2025
9/22/2025

9/25/2025

9/22/2025

StreetNo
155

309

Street Name
N BROADWAY

JOANNARD

RENAISSANCE CIR

LINWOOD AVE
LINCOLN TER

SHORE DR

GENERAL PULASKI DR
JERICHO LN

N POLICY ST

S BROADWAY UNIT #5A

Project Name Permit For

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL
ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

DECK

MECHANICAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION--1 FAMILY

NEW OCCUPANT--NO
CONSTRUCTION

Work Description

INTERNAL DEMO OF WATER IMPACTED MATERIALS

CONVERT GARAGE TO MUSIC ROOM. RENO BATH, INSTALL NEW SINK, WET BAR AND
CABINETS. NO MEANS OF FOOD PREP OR COOKING. SHALL NOT BE USED AS AN
ADU

REMOVE EXISTING WOOD RAILINGS, CLAD EXISTING POSTS WITH 1/2" PVC AND
THEN INSTALL NEW RAILINGS (WHITE WITH BLACK BALUSTERS). ALSO, INSTALLING
NEW SKIRTING FROM BOTTOM OF DECKING TO THE GROUND. PRESSURE TREATED
WOOD FRAME AND PVC BOARDS AS LATTICE.A

INSTALL BASEMENT WATERPROOFING SYSTEM WITH AQUA GRATE, TRIPLE SUMP
PUMP SYSTEM, WALL SEAL AND BASEMENT GUTTER. INSTALL FOUNDATION
HELICAL PIERS TO STABLIZE FOUNDATION. INSTALL INTELLIJACK TO STABILIZE
FLOOR JOISTS OR BEAMS

REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM. SUBS TO PULL OWN PERMITS

23 X 23 GREAT ROOM WITH BASEMENT & GARAGE UNDER, REMOVE AND REPLACE
EXISTING MUDROOM WITH NEW MUDROOM ON FRIST FLOOR AND NEW HALLWAY
AND WALK IN CLOSET ON SECOND FLOOR. INCLUDES NEW DECK OF BACK OF
GREAT ROOM. PER APPROVED SHORELAND PERMIT. SETBACK TO HIGH WATER
MARK SHALL BE MET / MAINTAINED.

REMOVE EXISTING DECK 6 X 25, FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 X 25 COMPOSITE DECK.
SHALL NOT PROJECT BEYOND LEFT EDGE OF DWELLING. INCREASE 2 MORE FEET
INTO BACKYARDA

SINGLE ZONE MINI-SPLIT, NO ELECTRICALA

ADD SINGLE FAMILY CHAMPION MODULAR HOME, NEW ERA, NE 623. 2 STORY
COLONIAL WITH 4 X 10 REAR EGRESS STAIR/PLATFORM ONTO EXISTING
STRUCTURE, REPLACING EXISTING SWELLING, PER 490-810, REAR STEPS SHALL
NOT EXCEED EXISTING ENCROACHMENT (7.6'). FINAL AS-BUILT REQUIRED

NEW OCCUPANT, NO CONSTRUCTION. REATIL CONVENIENCE STORE FRONT WITH
WHOLESALE STORAGE AND BACK OFFICE WITH CONFERENCE ROOM. NO WORK
BEING DONE, ALL EXISTING. RETAIL USE ONLY

Project Cost
$  12,000.00
$  60,000.00
$  8,500.00
$ 51,163.92
$  23370.14
$ 230,000.00
$  21,352.00
$  6,000.00
$ 275,000.00

1,000.00

Permit Fee
$  250.00
$  390.00
$  100.00
$ 33150
$  151.90
$ 1,100.00
$  139.00
$  100.00
$  974.00
$  250.00

Contractor Name
KE JO CORP

MMP CONSTRUCTION

ULTRA MODERN GEN CONSTRUCTION

GROUNDWORKS NEW ENGLAND
DENNIS TURMEL

JOHN KLIPFEL

MARC
JAMES SMITHELL

MICHAEL MAZALEWSKI

MUHAMMAD ALI

Owner Name
CENTANNILLC

VLAHOS WILLIAM A & STORY L

CAVANNA ROBERT J & CATHLEEN V TRUSTEES

SEEN KRISTINE ANNE
TRAFTON ROGER JR & ANNE C

KLIPFEL JOHN P & TRACY J

BLAZICH KENNETH C & SHARON M CO-TRUSTEES
HAJJAR ANTOINE J & JAIME

D & M DEMERS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC

FUNHOUSE PLAZALLC



