

Permit/License										
Record #	Issued Date	Street No	Street Name	Project Name	Permit For	Work Description	Project Cost	Permit Fee	Contractor Name	Owner Name
B-25-681	9/22/2025	155	N BROADWAY		ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL	INTERNAL DEMO OF WATER IMPACTED MATERIALS CONVERT GARAGE TO MUSIC ROOM. RENO BATH, INSTALL NEW SINK, WET BAR AND CABINETS. NO MEANS OF FOOD PREP OR COOKING. SHALL NOT BE USED AS AN	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 250.00	KE JO CORP	CENTANNI LLC
B-25-683	9/24/2025	7	JOANNA RD		ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	ADU REMOVE EXISTING WOOD RAILINGS, CLAD EXISTING POSTS WITH 1/2" PVC AND THEN INSTALL NEW RAILINGS (WHITE WITH BLACK BALUSTERS). ALSO, INSTALLING NEW SKIRTING FROM BOTTOM OF DECKING TO THE GROUND. PRESSURE TREATED	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 390.00	MMP CONSTRUCTION	VLAHOS WILLIAM A & STORY L
B-25-680	9/22/2025	22	RENAISSANCE CIR		ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	WOOD FRAME AND PVC BOARDS AS LATTICE.Â INSTALL BASEMENT WATERPROOFING SYSTEM WITH AQUA GRATE, TRIPLE SUMP PUMP SYSTEM, WALL SEAL AND BASEMENT GUTTER. INSTALL FOUNDATION HELICAL PIERS TO STABILIZE FOUNDATION. INSTALL INTELLIJACK TO STABILIZE	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 100.00	ULTRA MODERN GEN CONSTRUCTION	CAVANNA ROBERT J & CATHLEEN V TRUSTEES
B-25-678	9/22/2025	35	LINWOOD AVE		ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	FLOOR JOISTS OR BEAMS	\$ 51,163.92	\$ 331.50	GROUNDWORKS NEW ENGLAND	SEEN KRISTINE ANNE
B-25-677	9/23/2025	8	LINCOLNTER		ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL	REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM. SUBS TO PULL OWN PERMITS	\$ 23,370.14	\$ 151.90	DENNIS TURMEL	TRAFTON ROGER JR & ANNE C
						23 X 23 GREAT ROOM WITH BASEMENT & GARAGE UNDER, REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING MUDROOM WITH NEW MUDROOM ON FIRST FLOOR AND NEW HALLWAY AND WALK IN CLOSET ON SECOND FLOOR. INCLUDES NEW DECK OF BACK OF GREAT ROOM. PER APPROVED SHORELAND PERMIT. SETBACK TO HIGH WATER MARK SHALL BE MET / MAINTAINED.	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	JOHN KLIPFEL	KLIPFEL JOHN P & TRACY J
B-25-676	9/23/2025	25	GENERAL PULASKI DR		DECK	REMOVE EXISTING DECK 6 X 25, FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 X 25 COMPOSITE DECK. SHALL NOT PROJECT BEYOND LEFT EDGE OF DWELLING. INCREASE 2 MORE FEET INTO BACKYARDÂ	\$ 21,352.00	\$ 139.00	MARC	BLAZICH KENNETH C & SHARON M CO-TRUSTEES
B-25-679	9/22/2025	2	JERICHO LN		MECHANICAL	SINGLE ZONE MINI-SPLIT, NO ELECTRICALÂ	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	JAMES SMITHELL	HAJJAR ANTOINE J & JAIME
						ADD SINGLE FAMILY CHAMPION MODULAR HOME, NEW ERA, NE 623. 2 STORY COLONIAL WITH 4 X 10 REAR EGRESS STAIR/PLATFORM ONTO EXISTING STRUCTURE, REPLACING EXISTING SWELLING, PER 490-810, REAR STEPS SHALL NOT EXCEED EXISTING ENCROACHMENT (7.6'). FINAL AS-BUILT REQUIRED	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 974.00	MICHAEL MAZALEWSKI	D & M DEMERS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, LLC
B-25-674	9/25/2025	98	N POLICY ST		NEW CONSTRUCTION--1 FAMILY	NEW OCCUPANT, NO CONSTRUCTION. RETAIL CONVENIENCE STORE FRONT WITH WHOLESALE STORAGE AND BACK OFFICE WITH CONFERENCE ROOM. NO WORK BEING DONE, ALL EXISTING. RETAIL USE ONLY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	MUHAMMAD ALI	FUNHOUSE PLAZA LLC
B-25-493	9/22/2025	291	S BROADWAY	UNIT #5A	NEW OCCUPANT--NO CONSTRUCTION					